
Relay Worksheet  

•  

•  

Leg Start Finish Color Length Total Runner 

R.01 Camp Bruin Camp Bruin White 3.5 3.5   

R.02 Camp Bruin Half Mood Pink 4.3 7.8   

R.03 Half Moon Half Moon White 5.2 13.0   

R.04 Half Moon Silver Lake Pink 5.8 18.8   

R.05 Silver Lake Silver Lake White 2.4 21.2   

R.06 Silver Lake Half Moon Pink 5.5 26.8   

R.07 Half Moon Half Moon White 2.2 28.9   

R.08 Half Moon Camp Bruin Blue 4.3 33.3   

R.09 Camp Bruin The Farm Pink 3.2 36.5   

R.10 The Farm The Farm Yellow 2.1 38.6   

R.11 The Farm The Farm White 2.9 42.7   

R.12 The Farm The Farm Blue 4.2 45.6   

R.13 The Farm Camp Bruin Pink 3.2 48.8   

R.14 Camp Bruin Camp Bruin Yellow 1.9 50.7   

R15 Camp Bruin Camp Bruin White 4.3 55.0  
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